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27,6 mm 21,7 mm
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Power inn
Sort - GND
Rød - +12V

Til tenner
NB! Må kobles
rett, samme farge
på ledningene må
kobles mot
hverandre igjen
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m
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35 m
m

13,5 mm

57,7 mm

31,6 mm

24 mm

65 mm

170 mm

160 mm

M4 gjenger

NB! ’Demontering’ medfører en viss risiko for å ødelegge ballast og/eller tenner.


